EMS Calls
Fire Calls
Total Calls

Types of Fire Calls
Assist other Fire Companies
Automatic Fire Alarms

Carbon Monoxide Detector Activation

Gas Leaks

Medical Assist

Motor Vehicle Accident
Other Type Alarms
Outside Fires

Structure Fires

Vehicle Fires

Types of EMS Calls
Assist

Cancellation

DOA

Patient Refusals
Public Service

Stand By

Transfer of Care
Transports

Unable to locate

Geographic Locations of Calls

County In District, out of town(s)

Millville, town of
Ocean View, town of
Out of District

Personnel, Hours, Miles
Hours in Service
Personnel in Service
Personnel Hours

Miles Traveled

Incidents of Notable Interest

June 2024 Activity Report

June-24
258
76
334

150
27
36
13

411.5
1534
1379.74
8599.48

6/8/24- Building Fire- Bethany Crest for a working trailer

fire

Millville Medical Center - 9

Millville Volunteer Fire Company Inc.

June-23
231
45
276

(IR
o R

P NONPBP OO W

11
16

47

12

136

150
35
50
17

382
1074
1055.41
7635.8



	Sheet1

