## June 2024 Activity Report

	June-24	June-23
EMS Calls	258	231
Fire Calls	76	45
Total Calls	334	276
Types of Fire Calls		
Assist other Fire Companies	6	11
Automatic Fire Alarms	20	16
Carbon Monoxide Detector Activation	3	3
Gas Leaks	9	6
Medical Assist	8	0
Motor Vehicle Accident	7	4
Other Type Alarms	9	2
Outside Fires	10	0
Structure Fires	4	2
Vehicle Fires	0	1
Types of EMS Calls		
Assist	22	11
Cancellation	17	16
DOA	2	5
Patient Refusals	36	47
Public Service	3	4
Stand By	7	12
Transfer of Care	0	0
Transports	167	136
Unable to locate	3	0
onuble to locate	3	Ü
Geographic Locations of Calls		
County In District, out of town(s)	150	150
Millville, town of	27	35
Ocean View, town of	36	50
Out of District	13	17
Personnel, Hours, Miles		
Hours in Service	411.5	382
Personnel in Service	1534	1074
Personnel Hours	1379.74	1055.41
Miles Traveled	8599.48	7635.8

## **Incidents of Notable Interest**

6/8/24- Building Fire- Bethany Crest for a working trailer fire

Millville Medical Center - 9